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Here are the latest menu prices at Olive Garden.

Appetizers | Soups, Salads & Breadsticks | Lunch-Sized Favorites | Create Your Own Pasta |
Classic Entrees | Desserts | Kids Meals | Beverages | Gluten-Sensitive
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PRICE

$12.99

$5.49

$9.99

$10.79

$13.99

$13.29

$14.49

$7.99+

$4.99+

$5.49+

$9.79+

$9.79+

$9.79+

$9.79+

$9.99+

FOOD ITEM

OLIVE GARDEN APPETIZERS MENU

Spinach-Artichoke Dip

Dipping Sauces with 4 Breadsticks

Stuffed Ziti Fritta

Fried Mozzarella

Classic Shrimp Scampi Fritta

Lasagna Fritta

Calamari

OLIVE GARDEN SOUPS, SALADS &
BREADSTICKS MENU

Dozen Breadsticks

Half-Dozen Breadsticks

Dipping Sauces with 4 Breadsticks

ToGo Homemade Zuppa Toscana Soup

ToGo Homemade Minestrone Soup

ToGo Homemade Pasta e Fagioli Soup

ToGo Homemade Chicken and Gnocchi Soup

ToGo Our Famous House Salad
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$14.49+

$10.99+

$13.99+

$12.99+

$13.99+

$13.99+

$12.99+

$12.99+

$11.99+

$11.99+

$11.99+

$15.99+

$10.99+

ToGo Soup, Salad & Breadstick Entrée Dinner

ToGo Soup, Salad & Breadstick Entrée Lunch

Check out IHOP full menu

OLIVE GARDEN LUNCH-SIZED FAVORITES
MENU

Shrimp Scampi

Spaghetti with 2 Meatballs

Chicken Parmigiana

Lasagna Classico

Five Cheese Ziti al Forno

Cheese Ravioli

Eggplant Parmigiana

Fettuccine Alfredo

Spaghetti

Create Your Own Pasta

ToGo Soup, Salad & Breadstick Entrée Lunch
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$15.99+

$23.99

$24.99+

$19.49+

$26.29+

$25.49+

$23.79+

$19.49+

$24.29+

$26.99+

$24.29+

$19.79+

$18.49+

Check out Buffalo Wild Wings full menu

OLIVE GARDEN CREATE YOUR OWN PASTA
MENU

Create Your Own Pasta

OLIVE GARDEN CLASSIC ENTREES MENU

Chicken Marsala

Asiago Tortelloni Alfredo with Grilled Chicken

Giant Cheese Stuffed Shells (V)

Seafood Alfredo

Shrimp Alfredo

Chicken Alfredo

Fettuccine Alfredo

Chicken Scampi

Chicken and Shrimp Carbonara

Shrimp Scampi

Five Cheese Ziti Al Forno

Cheese Ravioli
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$21.79+

$19.99+

$23.49+

$26.99+

$11.29

$4.49

$10.79

$10.49

$10.49

$11.49

$10.49

$3.49

$7.49

Lasagna Classico

Eggplant Parmigiana

Chicken Parmigiana

Tour of Italy®

Check out Dutch Bros Coffee full menu

OLIVE GARDEN DESSERTS MENU

3 Dolcini

1 Dolcini

Chocolate Brownie Lasagna

Warm Italian Doughnuts

Sicilian Cheesecake

Black Tie Mousse Cake

Tiramisu

OLIVE GARDEN KIDS MENU

Kid's Dolcini

Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Grilled Chicken with Pasta
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49+

$6.49+

$6.49+

$6.49+

$4.79

$4.79

$3.99

$4.79

$3.79

$4.79

$5.29+

Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Rotini with Marinara

Gluten-Sensitive Rotini with Meat Sauce**

Kid's Macaroni & Cheese

Kid's Chicken Fingers & Pasta

Kid's Pizza

Kid's Cheese Ravioli

Kid's Five Cheese Marinara Sauce with Choice of Pasta

Kid's Alfredo Sauce with Choice of Pasta

Kid's Meat Sauce with Choice of Pasta

Kid's Tomato Sauce with Choice of Pasta

OLIVE GARDEN BEVERAGES MENU

Strawberry-Passion Fruit Limonata

Cappuccino

Lavazza Espresso

Frozen Cappuccino

Hot Coffee

Iced Coffee

Italian Bottle Waters
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$3.79

$3.79

$4.29

$3.79

$4.29

$3.79

$4.29

$7.49

$6.49

$6.49

$15.99+

$15.99+

$23.49

$9.99

$9.99

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official
business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply
to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual

Fountain Drink

Fresh Brewed Iced Tea

Bellini Peach-Raspberry Iced Tea

Classic Lemonade

Raspberry lemonade

Herbal & Flavored Hot Tea

Strawberry-Mango Iced Tea

OLIVE GARDEN GLUTEN-SENSITIVE MENU

Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Grilled Chicken with Pasta

Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Rotini with Marinara

Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Rotini with Meat Sauce**

Rotini with Meat Sauce**

Rotini with Marinara

Grilled Chicken Parmigiana

Zuppa Toscana

Famous House Salad without Croutons
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business location of interest to you.
Olive Garden official website: olivegarden.com

Click here to visit live prices

https://www.olivegarden.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/olive-garden-menu-and-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/

