

Home » Menu Prices » Olive Garden Menu Prices 2024



Olive Garden Menu Prices 2024

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest menu prices at Olive Garden.

Appetizers | Soups, Salads & Breadsticks | Lunch-Sized Favorites | Create Your Own Pasta | Classic Entrees | Desserts | Kids Meals | Beverages | Gluten-Sensitive

Quick Access



- 1. Olive Garden Appetizers Menu
- 2. Olive Garden Soups, Salads & Breadsticks Menu
- 3. Olive Garden Lunch-Sized Favorites Menu
- 4. Olive Garden Create Your Own Pasta Menu
- 5. Olive Garden Classic Entrees Menu
- 6. Olive Garden Desserts Menu
- 7. Olive Garden Kids Menu
- 8. Olive Garden Beverages Menu
- 9. Olive Garden Gluten-Sensitive Menu

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
OLIVE GARDEN APPETIZE	RS MENU
Spinach-Artichoke Dip	\$12.99
Dipping Sauces with 4 Breadsticks	\$5.49
Stuffed Ziti Fritta	\$9.99
Fried Mozzarella	\$10.79
Classic Shrimp Scampi Fritta	\$13.99
	\$13.29
Lasagna Fritta	
Lasagna Fritta Calamari	\$14.49
	\$14.49 ALADS &
Calamari OLIVE GARDEN SOUPS, S	\$14.49 ALADS &
Calamari OLIVE GARDEN SOUPS, S BREADSTICKS MEI	\$14.49 ALADS & NU
Calamari OLIVE GARDEN SOUPS, S BREADSTICKS MEI Dozen Breadsticks	\$14.49 ALADS & NU \$7.99+
Calamari OLIVE GARDEN SOUPS, S BREADSTICKS MEI Dozen Breadsticks Half-Dozen Breadsticks	\$14.49 ALADS & NU \$7.99+
Calamari OLIVE GARDEN SOUPS, S BREADSTICKS MEI Dozen Breadsticks Half-Dozen Breadsticks Dipping Sauces with 4 Breadsticks	\$14.49 ALADS & NU \$7.99+ \$4.99+
OLIVE GARDEN SOUPS, S BREADSTICKS MEI Dozen Breadsticks Half-Dozen Breadsticks Dipping Sauces with 4 Breadsticks ToGo Homemade Zuppa Toscana Soup	\$14.49 ALADS & NU \$7.99+ \$4.99+ \$5.49+
Calamari OLIVE GARDEN SOUPS, S BREADSTICKS MEI Dozen Breadsticks Half-Dozen Breadsticks Dipping Sauces with 4 Breadsticks ToGo Homemade Zuppa Toscana Soup ToGo Homemade Minestrone Soup	\$14.49 ALADS & YU \$7.99+ \$4.99+ \$5.49+ \$9.79+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
ToGo Soup, Salad & Breadstick Entrée Dinner	\$14.49+
ToGo Soup, Salad & Breadstick Entrée Lunch	\$10.99+

Check out IHOP full menu

OLIVE GARDEN LUNCH-SIZED FAVORITES MENU

IVIEINO	
Shrimp Scampi	\$13.99+
Spaghetti with 2 Meatballs	\$12.99+
Chicken Parmigiana	\$13.99+
Lasagna Classico	\$13.99+
Five Cheese Ziti al Forno	\$12.99+
Cheese Ravioli	\$12.99+
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$11.99+
Fettuccine Alfredo	\$11.99+
Spaghetti	\$11.99+
Create Your Own Pasta	\$15.99+
ToGo Soup, Salad & Breadstick Entrée Lunch	\$10.99+

FOOD ITEM PRICE

Check out Buffalo Wild Wings full menu

OLIVE GARDEN CREATE YOUR OWN PASTA MENU

Create Your Own Pasta

\$15.99+

OLIVE GARDEN CLASSIC ENTREES MENU

Chicken Marsala	\$23.99
Asiago Tortelloni Alfredo with Grilled Chicken	\$24.99+
Giant Cheese Stuffed Shells (V)	\$19.49+
Seafood Alfredo	\$26.29+
Shrimp Alfredo	\$25.49+
Chicken Alfredo	\$23.79+
Fettuccine Alfredo	\$19.49+
Chicken Scampi	\$24.29+
Chicken and Shrimp Carbonara	\$26.99+
Shrimp Scampi	\$24.29+
Five Cheese Ziti Al Forno	\$19.79+
Cheese Ravioli	\$18.49+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Lasagna Classico	\$21.79+
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$19.99+
Chicken Parmigiana	\$23.49+
Tour of Italy®	\$26.99+

Check out Dutch Bros Coffee full menu

OLIVE GARDEN DESSERTS MEN	U
3 Dolcini	\$11.29
1 Dolcini	\$4.49
Chocolate Brownie Lasagna	\$10.79
Warm Italian Doughnuts	\$10.49
Sicilian Cheesecake	\$10.49
Black Tie Mousse Cake	\$11.49
Tiramisu	\$10.49
OLIVE GARDEN KIDS MENU	
Kid's Dolcini	\$3.49
Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Grilled Chicken with Pasta	\$7.49

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Rotini with Marinara	\$6.49
Gluten-Sensitive Rotini with Meat Sauce**	\$6.49
Kid's Macaroni & Cheese	\$6.49
Kid's Chicken Fingers & Pasta	\$6.49
Kid's Pizza	\$6.49
Kid's Cheese Ravioli	\$6.49
Kid's Five Cheese Marinara Sauce with Choice of Pasta	\$6.49+
Kid's Alfredo Sauce with Choice of Pasta	\$6.49+
Kid's Meat Sauce with Choice of Pasta	\$6.49+
Kid's Tomato Sauce with Choice of Pasta	\$6.49+
OLIVE GARDEN BEVERAGES ME	NU
Strawberry-Passion Fruit Limonata	\$4.79
Cappuccino	\$4.79
Lavazza Espresso	\$3.99
Frozen Cappuccino	\$4.79
Hot Coffee	\$3.79
Iced Coffee	\$4.79
Italian Bottle Waters	\$5.29+

FOOD ITEM	PRICE
Fountain Drink	\$3.79
Fresh Brewed Iced Tea	\$3.79
Bellini Peach-Raspberry Iced Tea	\$4.29
Classic Lemonade	\$3.79
Raspberry lemonade	\$4.29
Herbal & Flavored Hot Tea	\$3.79
Strawberry-Mango Iced Tea	\$4.29
OLIVE GARDEN GLUTEN-SENSIT	IVE MENU
OLIVE GARDEN GLUTEN-SENSIT Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Grilled Chicken with Pasta	IVE MENU \$7.49
Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Grilled Chicken with Pasta	\$7.49
Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Grilled Chicken with Pasta Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Rotini with Marinara	\$7.49 \$6.49
Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Grilled Chicken with Pasta Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Rotini with Marinara Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Rotini with Meat Sauce**	\$7.49 \$6.49 \$6.49
Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Grilled Chicken with Pasta Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Rotini with Marinara Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Rotini with Meat Sauce** Rotini with Meat Sauce**	\$7.49 \$6.49 \$6.49
Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Grilled Chicken with Pasta Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Rotini with Marinara Kid's Gluten-Sensitive Rotini with Meat Sauce** Rotini with Meat Sauce** Rotini with Marinara	\$7.49 \$6.49 \$6.49 \$15.99+

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual

business location of interest to you.

Olive Garden official website: <u>olivegarden.com</u>

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us
About Us
Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide